2022-20280 LU O OC
vDUO OO ooooooddooo

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

02022-20280 b ggcvbuooooooooooooooooboooboooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooobobbooooooooboon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202204/280830.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/202204/280830.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobobbobbogz2022-20280 00 oggcvbbouodgoooooooooodd
gogobobbobbooooooevbooooobobobboooooevbuooooooo
gogobbobobobooocecvbDbooooooooboobboooooooboevbuoooooo
goobobobobbooogocecvbuoooooobobobbuooooouoobobboocevbl
ggobobobobbodoooooobobobocevbbobooooooooboboobood
gcvbDUUoooooobobobbooooooobooo

goobbbbodgoguobbobbboooooobobboooooonoooon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon

goooo

g ogogcevbbuouooogoon
lL1o0o00cvbbooooooon
1110000

112000000040
113000000 o0d
lz000cCcvbboooooong
12100000
l22000cCcvDUO00OO0OOOO0O0O0oOoon
l23000cCcvbioboooooad
giggoooobooood
gzogoocecvbooooooog
13p003-s00gggocevbbooooooonon
131000

1320000

1330000000d
134000000000

135000

1360000



13700 boobooodg
13800000000 oooobon

godoooocvboooooooooo
21 0Joocecvbdbooooooooon
21100000boboo
21200000000

2130 0000obon

22 J0ocecvbUoonooooood
2210000000D0O0d
2220000000000
2230000000000

23 0uocevbuugnooooogad
23ljgocecvbbuoooooon
2320000000000
233jocvbbuuoooooboobooood
24 0Jpocecvboonooooood
2il100gocvbuoooon
4000 cCcvbbuugogoon
2430 0000b0ObODOd

godoooobbocevbOooooooood
lgpobooocecvbbooooooogod
dliggodgocevboooooooo
dlzugoogcevbuogooooooon
dli3guoocecvboooooooooo

3.2 2015-201900 g cCcvbbuuoooon

321 2015-201900 00O OocCcvbObobooogg
322 2015-201000 D bocCcvDOObOougg
323 2015-201000 00O OocecvbO b bobooogg
3 guooon

ougooooog



332 2015-201000 O g
dd40ggevboooooo/oooooo
d410000/M0000
34220152000 0 00 0O/ODOO0O0O0DOOOD
3430 00000/0b00bOobOoo

s 0ggcecvbOooo/ooooon
3.5.12015-2019000 o cvbU oo
200 cCcvbbooooooooo
g

g2200onoo

g3gooon

4000

353 2022-20280 DO O CcvDOOOO/oOooooOooOoOQ
s4jooocecvbUoooooooooo

gdoogobbcevbOooooooooooooo
41 2015-2019000 g cecvbbuugogooooon
41100000000

41200000000

41300000000bD0

41400000000

42 2015-201900 0o cCcvbbuoooooooooo
Al1popogocevbbugogogoooon
A20000OocCocvbbuougooooboooon
A30ipugogcevbbououugooon

43 2015-201900 o cCcvbuougooooooboooga
A31000googoon

43200000000 b0n

433000000dd

43400000000

godoogobbocevbUooooooodd



sligbocevbuuoooooon

5.1.1 2015-20190 0O CcvbUdooooon

5.1.2 2022-202800 DD cvDU OO oooogg
sl3gjggcecvbbooooooooo

5.2 2015-201900 o cCcvbuugonooon
s2100ocCcvbbuoooooon
s2uducecvbbuugooon
s2300JocCcvbbuuoooooooon
sdfgupocevbuuooonooooood
sdlggocecvbbuooooooooooo
giuggoocecvbuouooooooood
gggobocvbouoooooooood

532 2022-20280) D CcvDU U U Oooooogg
0102022-20280 D D O CcvDO OO OooooooOo/oooooo
0202022-20280 00 CvDOOOOOODOODOO/OOOOOoOOO
s533bUuboboocecvbbboog/ooooooog

gdoooocecvboooooooooo
elgpocvbuuoooooon
el110gogooooog

el2000dopoooood

130 00dopooooooognd
el4lgugunoooboooogd

2 00000DbO0O0000UoobDbobObboooooon
621000000 onon

220000000 bOOO0Ogn

63000 0ODugg

el goooooogd
e320000gunobooboooooood
e33buuocvboooooonoobooooooon
6340000000000



ggoogbobobocevbOobooooodd
rigpopocecvbOoooooogoo
r1100aaooo
712000000000
rl30ggogooooood
r2000cCcvDUOOO0oooOO
r2ioggcecvbbuooogooon

722 2015-20100 0 0O ODOOO0O

723 2022-20280 DO OO O O4U

240 00000boboevbboboooo
r3gupocecvbuogoooon
rdlggococvbbuoooooon

7.3.2 2015-20100 DOy
7.3.32022-20280 DO DO OO
rdduguugoubooboevboonooon

g odgobobcevbooobooooododd
glupupocvbuuouoooooo
glLiuuggonon
glziuuguobbocecvbUoooooo
gl3tuugcecvbuuouoooooooo
glraugpooooog
g2Upocvbuuuooooono
g2l1uuooonbon
g22000d0gnonbn
g23ldUuuunonon
g3punocvbuuouoooooood
giluuogcecvbuououooono
g3z2uucvbbuuuogoon

g3 ucvbbuuuooooon

godoodobobocevboooboooooood



1 0ibubbbbuoooon
gliggocecvbuuouooooobooo
giuggoooood

g200b0b0bood

g3gooooboood

40000 DO0Od

gsggoooon

gedopoobDoogd
glzugcvbbuuooooooooon
gl3bgcCcvbDbUuoooooon
gliatggcvbuuggswoTrto
9200pbbbcCcvDbOOObObOOoooon
gliudgcvbbuuoooon
giggoboocecvbOooooood
gzggoobocecvbououoooooouoooad
g3ggobocvbouoooooooooooo
g20Uugocvbuuggoooon
giggobooocevboobooooood
gzgobooboobocecvbDUooooooooad
g3ggobbobocecvbOoooooooooon
g23bucvbuugooouooon

guob ogocvboououoooooooooo
10.1 Applied Materials

10110000

1012000000

101.300/0000

1014000000

1015000000

10.2 Lam Research

10210000

1022000000



10230 0/0000
1024000000
1025000000
10.3 Tokyo Electron
10310000
1032000000
103300/0000
1034000000
1035000000
10.4 Jusung Engineering
10410000
1042000000
104300/0000
1044000000
1045000000
10.5 ASM
10510000
1052000000
105300/0000
1054000000
1055000000
10.6 AIXTRON
10610000
1062000000
10630 0/0000
1064000000
1065000000

goon 2022-20280 00 0cCcvDOOOOUOOOn0
11.1 2022-202800 J OO CcvDUO O OO oo OO

11.1.1 2022-20280) L O CcvDO OO ooon
11.1.2 2022-202800 DO CcvDO O O oo oooon



11.1.3 2022-2028) L O CcvDO O U ooodooooo
11.2 2022-20280 D D O CvDO O OO OOOO4OOU
11.2.1 2022-2028) LU O CcvDO O oo
11.2.2 2022-2028 O O CcvDO OO ooooO
11.2.3 2022-202800 D O CcvDUO OO oo oooon
11.2.4 2022-20280 D OO0 OO oO

11.3 2022-202800 D D OO cvDO O OO oodg
11.3.1 2022-20280 D o cCcvbDOOUooooon
11.3.2 2022-20280 D o cvbDbuooooon
11.3.3 2022-20280 D D o cCcvbDOOooooon
114 000000gobooboogd
114100000000
1142000000000000000

11430 0000000000
11440000000000000

11450 00000000000000O0O

UoonD 2022-20280 00 0cCcvDOOO00O0OooOoOoO
121000cCcvbDbOOooogoon
1211000000040

121200000000

121300000000

12.2 2022-202800 J DO cvDUO O OO oo oo
12210000000

122200000000

122300000000

12.3 2022-202800 J DD CcvDO OO OO OOoodg
12310000000

12320000000

12330000000
123400000000000
1235000000000



1236000000000
12370000000

gogobobobocevbOooobooooood
wBilrooocvbboooooooon
13110000040

1312000000

1313000004

1314000000

1315000000

1316000000

B1L700O0DOd
Bz20000040cvbuuoogoooo
B21000CcvDUOOOOOOOO
1B22000cCcvDUOO0O0OOOOOOOYU
B23000CcvDUOOOOOODOOOOOd
B2400000CcvDOOOOOOOOO
B25000CcvDUOO0OO0OOODOOOO0O
wB3pooucvbboooogoon
B31goocvbouooooooo
133z2000cCcvDUOOOonooon
B3O OODOOOOO
B3400pocCcvbuonooooodg
B40O0O0OCvDOODODOOOOOOO
134120190 000 cCcvbuuoogoon
13.4.2 2022-2028) O O CcvDO OO oo o
13.4.3 2022-202800 D OO g

goobobobbobooogod
d4i1ooocecvbboooooon
142 000cCcvbDbioooooogogon
143 00ocvbboooogoon



1431000000004
143200000000
143300000004

O000n0n http://www.cction.com/report/202204/280830.html



http://www.cction.com/report/202204/280830.html

